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U-21 Championship
2017/18 31st round, Match #183

Friday, 12.05.2018, 14:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 16°C. Spectators: 200

«Mariupol» Mariupol

0 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Pospielov Artem
22 Ichuaidze Illia
6 Semenikhin Ivan
23 Nasonov Olexandr
5 Savin Vladyslav
7 Avahimian Artur
8 Korobenko Andrii
4 Bilokin Yevhenii (C)
21 Horbunov Serhii
11 Prodanov Yevhen
16 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Mykhailov Dmytro
15 Senytskyi Yurii
9 Porodko Oleksandr
3 Peterman Mykyta
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
18 Haivan Valerii
17 Vakulenko Oleh

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

71 Vichnyi Yan (C)
55 Honchar Igor
5 Ostapenko Oleh
15 Alantiev Ihor
37 Lutsenko Oleksii
27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
38 Kosovskyi Serhii
14 Hasenko Vladyslav
40 Sakiv Taras
95 Hlushchak Yurii
25 Shapoval Dmytro

Substitutes
21 Hummetov Davyd
77 Danylenko Vladyslav
36 Taranushych Vadym
18 Zaitsev Leonid
35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
24 Kulish Maksym
8 Chertkoiev Inal

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 31st round, Match #183
Friday, 12.05.2018, 14:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 16°C. Spectators: 200

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
32' 27 Sydorenko Vladyslav

22 Ichuaidze Illia 35'

42' 38 Kosovskyi Serhii

5 Savin Vladyslav 48'

57' 27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
24 Kulish Maksym

23 Nasonov Olexandr 58'

62' 95 Hlushchak Yurii
8 Chertkoiev Inal

65' 5 Ostapenko Oleh

70' 40 Sakiv Taras
35 Maksymenko Oleksandr

7 Avahimian Artur
9 Porodko Oleksandr 73'

21 Horbunov Serhii
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas 73'

75' 14 Hasenko Vladyslav
18 Zaitsev Leonid

86' 25 Shapoval Dmytro
36 Taranushych Vadym

90+3' 71 Vichnyi Yan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


